Adopt A Resolution Awarding A Construction Contract To McGuire & 

Hester For The 14th Street Safe Routes In The City Project, Project No. 1003959, The 

Lowest, Responsible, And Responsive Bidder In Accordance With Project Plans, 

Specifications, State Requirements, And With Contractor’s Bid In The Amount Of Fifteen 

Million, Five Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Sixty-Three Dollars ($15,575,063.00); And 

Adopting Appropriate California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Findings

23-0474

View Report

View Attachment A

View Attachment B

View Attachment C

View Attachment D

View Legislation

View Supplemental Powerpoint - 6/22/2023

Attachments: